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1]2020& 12815 H ¥0 | ¥190,573 ¥190,573 ¥190,573 | 2020/10/30 2020/11/29 31
2| 20211 815H ¥0 | ¥190,573 ¥190,573 ¥381,146 | 2020/11/30 2020/12/30 31
3| 2021528 15H ¥0 | ¥191,078 ¥191,078 ¥572,224 | 2020/12/31 2021/1/30 31
4| 20213 A 15H ¥0 | ¥172,602 ¥172,602 ¥744,826 2021/1/31 2021/2/27 28
5| 202154 815 H ¥0 | ¥191,095 ¥191,095 ¥935,921 2021/2/28 2021/3/30 31
6| 2021 £E5 515 H ¥0 | ¥184,931 ¥184,931 ¥1,120,852 2021/3/31 2021/4/29 30
7| 202156 815H ¥0 | ¥191,095 ¥191,095 ¥1,311,947 2021/4/30 2021/5/30 31
8| 20215 7R 15H ¥0 | ¥184,931 ¥184,931 ¥1,496,878 2021/5/31 2021/6/29 30
9| 202158 A 15H ¥0 | ¥191,095 ¥191,095 ¥1,687,973 2021/6/30 2021/7/30 31
10| 20219 A 15 H ¥45,000,000 | ¥191,095 | ¥45,191,095 | ¥46,879,068 2021/7/31 2021/8/30 31
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